Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
CRENSHAW YMCA

3820 Santa Rosalia Dr, Los Angeles, CA

90008

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 10TH, 2024

**EVENT TIME IS 2PM -6PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM **PEN

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 6PM

Description

General

Orgel Sofa, Hot Pink

Washington Dining Chair, Gold, NAVY CUSHION
Ivory Velvet Pad

Hot Pink Velvet Drapes, 20ft

Ghost Bar Stool

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'

Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft

Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 6ft

Rosette Coffee Table

Kharta Side Table

Ghost Dining Chair, Clear

Fuschia Ottomans
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Qtty

15

15

30

ORDER #005309

Donna Robinson

Order Date: July 12, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$325.00

$24.00

$25.00

$14.00

$150.00

$350.00

$300.00

$95.00

$45.00

$10.00

$35.00

Total

$325.00

$48.00

$200.00

$210.00

$2,250.00

$350.00

$300.00

$95.00

$180.00

$300.00

$70.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Orange Ottomans

Lime Green Ottomans
Benches, Yellow

Benches, Fuchsia

Lime Green Pillows

Fuchsia Pillows

Turquoise Pillows

White Round Pillows

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
White Sophia Curved 8ft Piece

Dior Back Bar, Silver

White Dj Booth, 6ft

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty Price

2 $35.00
2 $35.00
2 $75.00
2 $75.00
4 $10.00
4 $10.00
4 $10.00
4 $10.00
10 $12.00
1 $375.00
1 $275.00
1 $175.00
1 $275.00
4 $120.00
4 $120.00

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$70.00
$70.00
$150.00
$150.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$120.00
$375.00

$275.00

$175.00

$275.00
$480.00

$480.00

$5,873.00
$1,235.00
$0.00
($880.95)
$6,227.05
($5,500.00)
$727.05
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