ORDER #005309



Donna Robinson

Shipping Address: CRENSHAW YMCA 3820 Santa Rosalia Dr, Los Angeles, CA

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 10TH, 2024 **EVENT TIME IS 2PM -6PM**

PO:

90008

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM **PEN PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 6PM

Order Date: July 12, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Orgel Sofa, Hot Pink	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
Q M	Washington Dining Chair, Gold, NAVY CUSHION Ivory Velvet Pad	2	\$24.00	Т	\$48.00
	Hot Pink Velvet Drapes, 20ft	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
	Ghost Bar Stool	15	\$14.00	Т	\$210.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	15	\$150.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 6ft	1	\$300.00	T	\$300.00
TX SXV	Rosette Coffee Table	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
	Kharta Side Table	4	\$45.00	T	\$180.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	30	\$10.00	T	\$300.00
•	Fuschia Ottomans	2	\$35.00	T	\$70.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Orange Ottomans	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
	Lime Green Ottomans	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
	Benches, Yellow	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	Benches, Fuchsia	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	Lime Green Pillows	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Fuchsia Pillows	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Turquoise Pillows	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	White Round Pillows	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	White Sophia Curved 8ft Piece	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Dior Back Bar, Silver	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	White Dj Booth, 6ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$120.00		\$480.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$120.00		\$480.00

Notes Total Products: \$5,873.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,235.00

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00 Discounts: (\$880.95)

counts: (\$880.95) Total: \$6,227.05

Payments: (\$5,500.00)

Balance: \$727.05